FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

BUCH
MONA
LIMR
TUWE
REED
CARU
FARM
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:18:15.49
00:23:54.63
00:25:02.10
00:26:56.30
00:28:09.03
00:30:20.84
00:39:29.21
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Name
TUUN
EXET
FOWL
ELDI
MT WHITNEY
JGRZ
REHS
SANG
BULL
MASO
GOWE
CcvC

Average Time

Finishers

00:30:02.46
00:29:38.87
00:27:24.43
00:29:11.89
00:33:16.85
00:36:00.24
00:23:57.07
00:26:48.74
00:29:16.66
00:25:58.82
00:30:11.51
00:30:29.04
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:18:15.49 13 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 533 Elle Lomeli 00:17:29.52 1
2 2 529  Sierra Cornett 00:17:36.98 2
3 3 540  Tayler Torosian 00:18:25.95 3
4 4 358  Avery Hutchison 00:18:33.30 4
5 5 531 Elizabeth Dimitrashchuk 00:19:11.72 5
6 6 541  Lily Olsen 00:19:56.86 (6)
7 7 527  Camila Barajas 00:21:15.54 (@)
2 MONA 00:23:54.63 7 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 582  Ashley Salazar 00:21:32.91 8
2 14 580 Samantha Martinez 00:22:55.56 9
3 16 576  Danika De LaCruz 00:23:47.50 10
4 18 577  Citlalih Ferrer 00:24:00.07 12
5 37 578 RheeaGill 00:27:17.09 22
6 45 579  Yasmine Lachino 00:28:34.87 (25)
7 81 581  Nayeli Ruiz 00:37:30.34 (42)
3 LIMR 00:25:02.10 10 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 572  Jaslyn Rodriguez 00:23:59.90 11
2 20 565  Graicynn Achelpohl 00:24:34.34 13
3 22 568  Sienna Federico 00:24:54.01 15
4 27 570  Sofia Manzano 00:25:13.23 18
5 32 569  Sofia Gonzalez 00:26:29.02 20
6 33 567  Kaylyn Best 00:26:35.27 (21)
7 62 571  Bella Miranda 00:32:15.08 (35)
4  TUWE 00:26:56.30 6 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 621  Serenity Mckinney 00:24:51.17 14
2 23 620  Jzariah McCray 00:24:58.89 16
3 39 619 Daniella Delgado 00:27:37.15 23
4 44 623  Paloma Sotelo 00:28:26.04 24
5 47 624  Yadira Suarez 00:28:48.26 27
6 74 618  Paulina Barragan 00:35:39.95 (39)
5 REED 00:28:09.03 8 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 602 Jenna Guerra 00:25:07.49 17
2 28 594  Lizbeth Franquiz 00:25:51.48 19
3 48 599  AneesaTorres 00:28:52.82 28
4 49 595  Charity Garcia 00:29:35.98 29
5 57 596  Valeria Nunez 00:31:17.39 34
6 67 600  Breann Torres 00:33:47.90 (36)
7 73 598  Felicity Rios 00:35:32.84 (38)
6 CARU 00:30:20.84 5 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 46 545  Rachel Castillo 00:28:38.85 26
2 51 544  Monique Acosta 00:30:03.18 30
3 54 548 llyssa Salinas 00:30:54.26 31
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

55 547  Lizbet Queszada 00:30:59.44 32

5 56 546  Sara Holford 00:31:08.45 33
7 FARM 00:39:29.21 5 205
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

72 639  Dafni Zambrano 00:35:11.83 37
2 78 637  Abril Ramirez-Chavez 00:37:07.00 40
3 79 638  Julianna Sena 00:37:08.80 41
4 83 640 Marlene Zambrano 00:43:15.68 43
5 84 635 Martha Gomez 00:44:42.76 44

RTS Race Timing
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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20
1)

22

23

24
(25)
26
27
28
29

30

533
529
540
358
531
541
527
582
538
535
534
539
446
580
614
576
572
577
551
565
621
568
620
602
592
707
570
594
574
674
606
569
567
543
554
605
578
613
619
710
532
709
708
623
579
545
624
599
595
675
544

Elle Lomeli

Sierra Cornett
Tayler Torosian
Avery Hutchison
Elizabeth Dimitrashchuk
Lily Olsen

Camila Barajas
Ashley Salazar
Kaedyn Powell
Riley Nino

Olivia Martin
Amelia Soares
Grace Hyatt
Samantha Martinez
Ana Landeros Ontiveros
Danika De LaCruz
Jaslyn Rodriguez
Citlalih Ferrer
Elise Alemania
Graicynn Achelpohl
Serenity Mckinney
Sienna Federico
Jzariah McCray
Jenna Guerra
Amaya Avalos
Devanny Vasquez Gomez
Sofia Manzano
Lizbeth Franquiz
Anahi Sanchez
Noemi Santacruz
Gabriela Munoz
Sofia Gonzalez
Kaylyn Best

Ava Juarez

Cecilia Haywood
Emma Lugo

Rheea Gill

Luna Granados
Daniella Delgado
Faith Gutierrez
Maren Kunkel
Liliana Padilla
Lillian Luna
Paloma Sotelo
Yasmine Lachino
Rachel Castillo
Yadira Suarez
Aneesa Torres
Charity Garcia
Lizzie Sheaff
Monique Acosta

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:17:29.52 BUCH
SO 00:17:36.98  BUCH
FR 00:18:25.95 BUCH
SO 00:18:33.30 BUCH
SO 00:19:11.72  BUCH
FR 00:19:56.86  BUCH
FR 00:21:15.54  BUCH
SO 00:21:32.91  MONA
FR 00:21:50.28  BUCH
FR 00:21:57.05 BUCH
FR 00:22:02.82  BUCH
FR 00:22:31.51  BUCH
SO 00:22:44.40  REHS
SO 00:22:55.56  MONA
SO 00:23:44.56  TUUN
SO 00:23:47.50 MONA
FR 00:23:59.90  LIMR
FR 00:24:00.07 MONA
SO 00:24:06.85  EXET
SO 00:24:34.34  LIMR
SO 00:24:51.17 TUWE
SO 00:24:54.01  LIMR
SO 00:24:58.89 TUWE
FR 00:25:07.49 REED
FR 00:25:09.75  REHS
SO 00:25:11.07 FOWL
FR 00:25:13.23  LIMR
SO 00:25:51.48 REED
SO 00:25:58.82  MASO
SO 00:25:59.77  ELDI
FR 00:26:20.47  SANG
FR 00:26:29.02  LIMR
SO 00:26:35.27  LIMR
SO 00:26:59.06  BULL
SO 00:27:01.79  EXET
SO 00:27:17.01  SANG
SO 00:27:17.09  MONA
FR 00:27:30.39  TUUN
FR 00:27:37.15  TUWE
SO 00:27:37.58  FOWL
FR 00:27:40.11  BUCH
SO 00:28:23.12  FOWL
SO 00:28:25.94  FOWL
FR 00:28:26.04 TUWE
FR 00:28:34.87  MONA
FR 00:28:38.85 CARU
FR 00:28:48.26 TUWE
e} 00:28:52.82 REED
e} 00:29:35.98 REED
Sle} 00:29:46.47  ELDI
SO 00:30:03.18 CARU
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

RTS Race Timing

31
32
33
34

37
(38)
(39)

40
41

(42)

43
44

FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

555
549
548
547
546
596
542
782
672
530
571
780
615
552
584
600
553
583
558
560
639
598
618
573
566
616
637
638
597
581
559
640
635

Yaslin Mendes
Nanci-Lynn de Jong
llyssa Salinas
Lizbet Queszada
Sara Holford
Valeria Nunez
Audrey Brosius
Shiloh Perez
Melanie Monter
Leah Danielson
Bella Miranda

Misty Burrus

Hailey Martin Del Campo Guerrero
Zafirah Almanzar
Breanna Hannon
Breann Torres
Guinevere Gilstrap
Elizabeth Flores
Luciana Bautista
Camila Lopez

Dafni Zambrano
Felicity Rios
Paulina Barragan
Angeline Santiago
Kennidi Andersen
Ruth Nalugya

Abril Ramirez-Chavez
Julianna Sena
Giselle Ramos
Nayeli Ruiz

Nancy Bobadilla
Marlene Zambrano
Martha Gomez

FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:30:11.51
00:30:29.04
00:30:54.26
00:30:59.44
00:31:08.45
00:31:17.39
00:31:34.26
00:31:37.26
00:31:49.44
00:31:52.18
00:32:15.08
00:32:21.04
00:32:48.06
00:33:17.29
00:33:43.94
00:33:47.90
00:34:09.56
00:34:29.34
00:34:33.86
00:34:56.08
00:35:11.83
00:35:32.84
00:35:39.95
00:35:56.85
00:35:57.34
00:36:06.81
00:37:07.00
00:37:08.80
00:37:15.82
00:37:30.34
00:38:30.77
00:43:15.68
00:44:42.76
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GOWE
CcvC
CARU
CARU
CARU
REED
BULL
MT WHITNEY
ELDI
BUCH
LIMR
LIMR
TUUN
EXET
MT WHITNEY
REED
EXET
MT WHITNEY
JGRZ
JGRZ
FARM
REED
TUWE
LIMR
LIMR
TUUN
FARM
FARM
REED
MONA
JGRZ
FARM
FARM
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